
This product is reproduced from geospatial information prepared by the USDA Forest Service.
Geospatial information and GIS product accuracy may vary. Using GIS products for purposes other
than those for which they were created may yield inaccurate or misleading results. USDA Forest
Service reserves the right to correct, update, modify or replace GIS products without notification

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer and lenderDate: 9/23/2024Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 13N
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: North American 1983¯

                               | Cibola NF&NGsCEDRO 4 CLOSURE ORDER # 03-03-05-24-13 | SANDIA RD

Forest Service
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

T10NR5E T10NR6E

36 31

46
2A

46
2

12

12
12

12

13

13

13

13

13

462

462

462

462
462

462

46
2

46
2

CH
AM

ISO
 CAN

YO
N

CEDRO

PEAK M
ID

D
LE

PO
W

ER
LIN

E

M
EA

D
O

W
R

ID
G

E

RATTLESN
AKE

LO
N

E
P

IN
E

CO
YO

TE
-C

H
AM

IS
O

SO

LI
N

K

M
IG

H
TY

M
U

LE
ROAD

NOIS
E

MORE COWBELL

C
O

Y
O

TE
S

P
LI

T

CHAMIS
OSO

CHAMISOSO

D
ELB

ER
TS

DELBER
TS

C
O

Y
O

T
E

COYOTE

CO
Y

O
TE

0 0.5 10.25
Miles

More Cowbell
Trail CLOSED

Coyote Trail
CLOSED

Coyote Split
Trail CLOSED

Described Area

1 Roads Open to All Vehicles, Yearlong

3 Roads Open to Highway Legal Vehicles Only, Yearlong

15 Other Public Roads
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Coyote Trail
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To I-40

To NM-337


